
Honda CBR 500R CUP Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Course 1 Classement sur le nombre de tours

Rectificatif 1
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Départ : 14:01, Drapeau damier : 14:24

1 LECARPENTIER Romain Hague Racing Club Juniors Equip Moto 13 - - 1:46.386 7

2 QUINET Adrien Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Honda Nouveau Monde 13 17.752 17.752 1:47.493 13

3 GOUJEON Tommy A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Horizon Racing Cergy 13 25.091 7.339 1:47.397 8

4 COLONNEAU Cyril Carole Moto Club Horizon Racing Cergy 13 38.905 13.814 1:48.514 12

5 GONNEAUD Dimitri Racing Mob Creusotin Check Up Moto 13 39.283 0.378 1:45.577 7

6 LOPEZ Romain Moto Club Riding Sensation Absolu Moto 13 46.587 7.304 1:49.088 11

7 RIQUELME Célian Moto Club Du Lac CBO Agen JUNIOR 13 53.151 6.564 1:49.845 9

8 WALLART William Mecatland Honda H-37 13 1:09.398 16.247 1:51.339 13

9 BEAUMONT Alexandre A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Horizon Racing Cergy 13 1:09.789 0.391 1:51.467 13

10 TRIFFET Amélie trajectoire Jeunes Pilotes JUNIOR 13 1:10.211 0.422 1:50.702 13

11 KRALL Arthur MC trajectoire Grand Prix CMS91 13 1:10.548 0.337 1:51.519 10

12 PELLIN Clément Union Motocycliste de L'Ain BPM 13 1:11.918 1.370 1:51.001 13

13 RETRIF Thomas MC Fontenay le comte Méca moto Les sables 13 1:19.327 7.409 1:51.701 8

14 DERVIN Maximilien Beauvais Moto Club Red Style 13 1:19.375 0.048 1:51.717 7

15 COULON PERRIER Nicolas Moto Club Bagnolais Arles Moto Land JUNIOR 13 1:40.965 21.590 1:52.556 9

16 JUCHET Guillaume Tremeven Moto Sport Select Machine Lanester JUNIOR 13 1:43.695 2.730 1:53.451 10

17 TASSO Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre BES Moto Albi 12 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 1:53.979 12

18 POUNTNEY Timothé Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Horizon Racing Cergy 12 1 Tr. 4.698 1:55.728 11

19 SIEBER François MC trajectoire Grand Prix Méca moto Les sables 12 1 Tr. 23.314 1:55.487 12

20 ALFRANCA Jérémy A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Challenge Big One 12 1 Tr. 3.602 1:57.760 12

21 DAL ZOTTO Erwin X-Trem Racing CMS91 12 1 Tr. 24.215 1:59.913 12

22 MANTEZ Bruno Moto Club de Yerres 7ème Avenue 12 1 Tr. 0.199 1:59.296 11

23 FURLAN Thomas Team 6ème Avenue BES Moto Albi 13 0.257 - 1:45.996 7

24 GICQUEL Arnaud A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Espace Moto 50 13 6.965 6.708 1:46.387 7

25 WOLFARTH Thomas A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre 3C Moto Honda 13 19.752 12.787 1:47.676 13

26 MACHET Alexandre Moto Club Annemasse Honda Moto REDSUN 4 9 Tr. 9 Tr. 1:55.226 2

27 KRALL Michel MC trajectoire Grand Prix CMS91 4 9 Tr. 56.544 2:08.946 3

28 SALOME Mathieu MC Pôle Mécanique Alès Motoland SECLIN JUNIOR 2 11 Tr. 2 Tr. - 0

Dir. de Course : Jean-Marc Deletang Jury : Nicole Fuentes Chrono : Pascal Richier

Sylvana Nieremberger - Didier Gory Valérie Gleyzes - Isabel Joud Janine & Jean-Marc Giraudo

Techniques : Gaëtan Le Ruyet Marquage pneus: Gilles Denimal Valérie Voisin - Fabien Forget

J. De La Maza - V. Roussel - L. Hugonnet  
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